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ProLine G2 Vented Plinth Base Cover

The Vented Plinth Base Covers replace the traditional solid
plinth base covers that mount width-wise across the front
and rear of the enclosure. Vented covers allow air to enter
the enclosure from below, and are used in conjunction with
the Vented Gland Plate.

FEATURES

Mounting hardware included



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

P2APBVCS

P2APBVC18

P2APBVC16

P2APBVC6

P2APBVC12

P2APBVC10

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

1.52mm
Jet Black
Powder Coated

RAL 9005

Article Number

36148

36154

36153

36147

36152

36151

Frame Type

Single-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Single-Bay

Double-Bay

Single-Bay

Table 1/1
Fits Frame Width

800mm

1800mm

1600mm

600mm

1200mm

7000mm

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

Please note that a standard 100mm Solid Plinth Base must be ordered separately, as Vented Plinth Base Covers are
replacements for the front and rear covers only. Vented Gland Plate also sold separately, but required for successful air

passage.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc18
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-sg/hoffman/products/encp2apbvc10
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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