

ProLine G2 Vented Plinth Base Cover



The Vented Plinth Base Covers replace the traditional solid plinth base covers that mount width-wise across the front and rear of the enclosure. Vented covers allow air to enter the enclosure from below, and are used in conjunction with the Vented Gland Plate.

FEATURES

Mounting hardware included

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.52mm Jet Black Color: Finish: **Powder Coated** Color Code: RAL 9005

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Article Number	Frame Type	Fits Frame Width	Material	Quick Ship
P2APBVC8	36148	Single-Bay	800mm	Mild Steel	No
P2APBVC18	36154	Double-Bay	1800mm	Mild Steel	No
P2APBVC16	36153	Double-Bay	1600mm	Mild Steel	No
P2APBVC6	36147	Single-Bay	600mm	Mild Steel	No
P2APBVC12	36152	Double-Bay	1200mm	Mild Steel	No
P2APBVC10	36151	Single-Bay	1000mm	Mild Steel	No

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please note that a standard 100mm Solid Plinth Base must be ordered separately, as Vented Plinth Base Covers are replacements for the front and rear covers only. Vented Gland Plate also sold separately, but required for successful air passage.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**